Size & Connection
Material of construction
SR.NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
SOPT BODY
SOPT COVER
M12 HEX BOLT
M12 HEX NUT
1 1/2"  FMDCV

      How to specify-
        Example: Steam Operated Pumping Trap- 050FABSOPT-QAN
      How to order -
        Always order spares by using the description given in column
        headed “ Available Spares” of User Manual for this product.
INSTALLATION HEAD (17.7inch)
MOTIVE PRESSURE
43.5 psi g
58 psi g
72.5 psi g
87 psi g
101.5 psi g
116 psi g
130.5 psi g
145 psi g
TOTAL BACK
PRESSURE
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
14.5 psi g
29    psi g
CAPACITY
 (lbs/hr)
3302.5
    2266.3
3251.8
2526.4
3126.4
2566.1
3048.9
2493.4
2848.3
2491.2
2676.4
2345.7
2590.4
1627
1130
696
TRAPPING CAPACITY CHART
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE (psi g)
29
43.5
58
65.2
87
101.5
116
130.5
CAPACITY
(lbs/hr)
14321
17125.5
17409.9
16878.5
15935
15972
16819
19345.5
PUMPING CAPACITY CHART

Pounds/hr.
For filling heads other than 19.7” please contact Forbes Marshall.
How to order
Always order spares by using the description given in
column headed “ Available Spares” of User Manual for this
product.
Description
Mechanism assembly kit
Inlet valve seat assembly kit
Exhaust valve head assembly kit
Gasket kit
Support bracket assembly kit
Trap seat assembly kit
Inlet check valve assembly kit
Float assembly kit
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Part Code No.
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-MKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-IVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-EVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-GKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-SBKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-TSKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-ICVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-FKIT
Available Spares
Sr.No
DOC# FMSS/0517/TIS-SOPTLH/V2.R0
How to specify
Example: Steam Operated Pumping Trap Low Head
040SOPT-LH-FPS-QBN
Motive  Pressure(psi g) Total  Back Pressure (psi g) Capacity ( l b  s/hr)
29 7.25 1546.6
43.5 7.25 1630.2
43.5 14.5 1496
43.5 29 1247.4
58 7.25 1705
58 14.5 1603.8
58 29 1408
58 43.5 1075.8
72.5 7.25 1843.6
72.5 14.5 1566.4
72.5 29 1273.8
72.5 43.5 1047.2
72.5 58 1047.2
87 7.25 1509.2
87 14.5 1370.6
87 29 1247.4
87 43.5 1080.2
87 58 851.4
87 72 613.8
101.5 7.25 1683
101.5 14.5 1425.6
101.5 29 1397
101.5 43.5 1245.2
101.5 58 1016.4
101.5 72 884.4
116 7.25 1465.2
116 14.5 1328.8
116 29 1133
116 43.5 992.2
116 58 1029.6
116 72 917.4
130.5 7.25 1443.2
130.5 14.5 1390.4
130.5 29 1223.2